
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 FC Langenfeld NRW W 0 0 1 1
2 11-006085 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 1 1 2 2
3 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N 2 2 3 4
4 07-036058 Feibicke Kevin 1999 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 2 17 3 5
5 13-011098 Scheller Jonas 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 6 3 5 8
6 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 3 10 5 8
7 07-034073 Edhofer Julian 1999 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 7 4 5 9
8 07-032322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 6 17 10
9 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 5 9 9 14
10 01-141353 Jiang Chenyang 2000 FC Langenfeld NRW W 9 5 26 14
11 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 10 8 9 17
12 13-010698 Petry Matthias 1998 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 21 14 5 19
13 04-077398 Busch Jonathan 1998 Polizei SV Bremen BRE N 8 11 17 19
14 05-033086 Discher Simon 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 11 17 9 20
15 02-040361 Krafft Marcel 1998 TV Volkmarsen HES M 21 12 9 21
16 18-001749 Notni Lennart 1999 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 14 7 26 21
17 03-018315 Schröder Roluf 1999 TSV Ladelund SLH N 14 14 9 23
18 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg.Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 17 17 9 26
19 01-118075 Beckmann Elias 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 21 17 9 26
19 01-120050 Druckrey Mats 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 21 17 9 26
21 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 12 17 26 29
22 08-011861 Sumida Kai 1999 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 19 14 17 31
23 01-132244 Reinhold Florian 1998 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 21 14 17 31
24 05-032041 Armbrüster Tim 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 14 17 17 31
24 08-011821 Krämer Tim 1998 SC Brandenburg BBB N 14 17 17 31
26 02-040157 Ta Huy-Van 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 17 34
27 02-039119 Grieser Sebastian 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 17 17 34
27 16-007288 Bram Ludwig 1998 SG Gittersee SAC SO 21 17 17 34
28 03-019778 Mielke Kjell 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 19 17 26 36
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 SC Union Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 0 0 1 1
2 09-008309 Küspert Stine 1999 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 2 2 2 4
3 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 3 3 25 6
4 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 4 4 3 7
5 07-034414 Seele Vanessa 1998 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 4 6 3 7
6 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 2 5 5 7
7 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 3 8 5 8
8 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 1 7 25 8
9 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 7 10 5 12

10 18-001678 Antony Michelle 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 9 12 5 14
11 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 6 17 9 15
12 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 5 11 25 16
13 02-038688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 11 17 9 20
14 13-011088 Hippchen Ann-Kathrin 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 8 14 17 22
15 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 21 1 25 22
16 05-034457 Löwenstein Jennifer 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 14 17 9 23
17 11-007822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 10 14 25 24
18 03-019047 Oldhaver Manja 1999 TSV Schwarzenbek SLH N 19 17 9 26
19 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BV RW Wesel NRW W 21 17 9 26
19 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 21 17 9 26
19 03-018350 Hingst Carina 1999 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 21 17 9 26
19 02-040270 Hagemann Lara 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 17 9 26
23 03-018999 Korsch Marina 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 12 14 25 26
24 08-011435 Leber Henriette 1999 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 14 14 17 28
25 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 21 9 25 30
26 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 17 17 31
27 13-010883 Rebmann Alisa 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 17 25 31
28 16-006882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 17 17 17 34
29 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 BC Hohenlimburg NRW W 21 17 17 34
29 11-007822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 21 17 17 34
29 04-067796 Moses Lena 1998 BV Gifhorn NIS N 21 17 17 34
29 02-037459 Kister Sophie 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 21 17 17 34
29 05-029827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO 21 17 17 34
34 01-133578 Steffen Sophie 1999 1. BC Vlotho NRW W 17 17 25 34
35 04-067796 Moses Lena 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 19 17 25 36
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 06-151773 Völker Jan Colin 1999 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 1 1 1 2
1 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1998 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 1 2
2 07-034007 Fischer Tim 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 2 2 3 4
2 07-032322 Scheiel Patrick 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 2 2 3 4
3 11-006085 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 1 3 3 4
3 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 1 3 3 4
4 07-034073 Edhofer Julian 1999 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 4 4 5 8
4 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 4 4 5 8
5 01-115665 Hsiao Samuel 1998 FC Langenfeld NRW W 5 5 5 10
5 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg.Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 5 5 5 10
6 01-120050 Druckrey Mats 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 5 7 9 12
6 01-132244 Reinhold Florian 1998 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 5 7 9 12
7 07-036065 Niesner Alexander 1999 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 3 17 9 12
7 07-036058 Feibicke Kevin 1999 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 3 17 9 12
8 02-040361 Krafft Marcel 1998 TV Volkmarsen HES M 8 14 5 13
9 02-039907 Hechler Timo 2000 TV Dieburg-Gr.-Zimmern HES M 6 8 17 14
9 02-040564 Nguyen Huy Minh 2000 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 6 8 17 14

10 08-011861 Sumida Kai 1999 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 7 10 9 16
10 08-011835 Munaf Lars 1999 Berliner SC BBB N 7 10 9 16
11 01-141353 Jiang Chenyang 2000 FC Langenfeld NRW W 10 6 17 16
11 01-127299 Pfeil Bjarne 2000 TV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 10 6 17 16
12 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 11 9 9 18
12 07-033350 Schütz Daniel 1998 ESV München BAY SO 11 9 9 18
13 04-073622 Hahn Ole 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 9 17 9 18
13 04-068780 Jäde Justus 1998 BC Comet Braunschweig NIS N 9 17 9 18
14 01-121098 Hess Daniel 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 2 19
14 18-001674 Voigt Julian 1998 BC Hohenlimburg NRW W 17 17 2 19
15 05-033086 Discher Simon 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 14 12 9 21
15 05-032041 Armbrüster Tim 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 14 12 9 21
16 02-039331 Burdenski Christian 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 5 22
16 02-039990 Rotter Sven 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 5 22
16 02-039119 Grieser Sebastian 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 5 22
18 18-001749 Notni Lennart 1999 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 8 14 17 22
19 13-010698 Petry Matthias 1998 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 14 9 23
19 13-011098 Scheller Jonas 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 14 9 23
20 01-118075 Beckmann Elias 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 14 11 17 25
20 01-124845 Binus Fritz Leon 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 14 11 17 25
21 04-075141 Martynkiewitz Marlon 1998 TuS Schwinde NIS N 17 17 9 26
21 04-074601 Schneider Ron 1998 VfL Jesteburg NIS N 17 17 9 26
22 04-077398 Busch Jonathan 1998 Polizei SV Bremen BRE N 12 14 17 26
22 03-018315 Schröder Roluf 1999 TSV Ladelund SLH N 12 14 17 26
23 02-040157 Ta Huy-Van 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 14 14 17 28
23 02-039489 Wenchel Simon 1998 TSG Messel HES M 14 14 17 28
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 SC Union Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 0 0 1 1
1 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 0 0 1 1
2 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 1 1 9 2
3 01-121117 Fischer Lena 2000 BV RW Wesel NRW W 1 1 18 2
4 05-037197 Wilson Miranda 2000 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 2 2 2 4
4 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 2 2 2 4
5 05-049928 Dickhäuser Indira 2000 VfB Friedrichshafen BAW SO 2 5 18 7
5 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 2 5 18 7
6 07-034414 Seele Vanessa 1998 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 3 9 5 8
6 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 3 9 5 8
7 09-008309 Küspert Stine 1999 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 6 6 3 9
7 03-018350 Hingst Carina 1999 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 6 6 3 9
8 06-152165 Gellersen Lilli 1999 TSV Trittau HAM N 5 8 5 10
8 03-018999 Korsch Marina 2000 TSV Trittau HAM N 5 8 5 10
9 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 8 17 3 11

10 18-001678 Antony Michelle 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 4 7 9 11
10 02-038688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 4 7 9 11
11 04-070602 Moses Hanna 1999 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 6 10 9 15
11 04-067796 Moses Lena 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 6 10 9 15
12 16-006882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 7 11 9 16
13 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO 7 11 18 18
14 11-007822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 14 14 5 19
15 11-007335 Diemer Lisa 1998 SV Fischbach RHP M 17 14 5 19
16 07-038357 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 17 17 3 20
17 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 3 18 20
18 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 17 4 18 21
18 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 17 4 18 21
19 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 17 17 5 22
19 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 17 17 5 22
20 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 14 9 23
21 06-152070 Ermler Lea 1999 Horner TV HAM N 14 17 9 23
21 03-019047 Oldhaver Manja 1999 TSV Schwarzenbek SLH N 14 17 9 23
22 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 BC Hohenlimburg NRW W 14 17 9 23
23 13-011088 Hippchen Ann-Kathrin 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 11 12 18 23
23 18-001928 Mund Charlotte 1999 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 11 12 18 23
24 08-011435 Leber Henriette 1999 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 8 17 18 25
25 05-029827 Wiedemann Jana 1998 Fortuna Schwetzingen BAW SO 17 17 9 26
26 02-042787 Merk Mareike 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 9 26
26 02-040432 Shi Kayleen 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 9 26
27 05-037018 Fastenau Anke 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 9 26
28 02-040270 Hagemann Lara 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 9 26
28 02-037459 Kister Sophie 1998 TuS Schwanheim HES M 17 17 9 26
29 05-034457 Löwenstein Jennifer 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 12 14 18 26
30 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 10 17 18 27
30 06-152188 Zabinski Kaja 2001 BC 68 Hamburg HAM N 10 17 18 27
31 01-121959 Berger Laura 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 14 14 18 28
31 01-123100 Keldenich Anna 1998 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 14 14 18 28
32 16-007446 Nitschke Paula-Elisabeth 1999 SG Bräunsdorf SAC SO 12 17 18 29
33 13-010883 Rebmann Alisa 2000 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 17 18 31
34 07-035196 Jendyczek Claudia 1998 EC Bayreuth BAY SO 17 17 17 34
34 07-033522 Söller Ronja 1999 BC Aschaffenburg BAY SO 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-Id Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 06-151863 Graalmann Hauke 1999 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 3 2
2 06-151773 Völker Jan Colin 1998 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 2 2 3 4
3 07-034007 Fischer Tim 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 1 3 5 4
4 01-111168 Hennes Markus 1998 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. NRW W 2 8 5 7
5 07-034306 Kick Max 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 3 4 9 7
6 11-006085 Hammes Felix 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 5 5 5 10
7 07-032256 Grün Jonas 1998 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 4 7 17 11
8 03-018315 Schröder Roluf 1999 TSV Ladelund SLH N 7 6 9 13
9 01-121098 Hess Daniel 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 1 18
10 18-001749 Notni Lennart 1999 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 9 9 21 18
11 18-001674 Voigt Julian 1998 BC Hohenlimburg NRW W 17 17 2 19
12 07-036065 Niesner Alexander 1999 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 10 17 9 19
13 05-032698 Winniger Florian 1998 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 11 14 9 20
14 02-039119 Grieser Sebastian 1998 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 5 22
15 08-011835 Munaf Lars 1999 Berliner SC BBB N 12 10 21 22
16 10-010121 Wansorra Vincent 1998 BC Remagen RHL M 8 14 21 22
17 03-020386 Böhm Sebastian 1999 TSV Glücksburg 09 SLH N 14 17 9 23
17 04-073622 Hahn Ole 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 14 17 9 23
19 05-033722 Kirchgeßner Niclas 2000 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 6 17 21 23
19 13-011098 Scheller Jonas 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 11 21 25
20 01-123278 Klauer Christopher 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 9 26
21 01-132014 Victor Robin 1999 SC Union Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 14 14 21 28
22 01-120050 Druckrey Mats 1999 STC BW Solingen NRW W 17 12 21 29
23 05-032041 Armbrüster Tim 1998 BC Offenburg BAW SO 17 14 21 31
24 02-039990 Rotter Sven 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 17 34
24 10-010121 Wansorra Vincent 1998 BC Remagen RHL M 17 17 17 34
26 16-007288 Bram Ludwig 1998 SG Gittersee SAC SO 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte
1 16-007071 Schreiber Annika 1999 BC Stollberg-Niederdorf SAC SO 1 1 3 2
2 01-121966 Plützer Runa 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 2 2 3 4
3 01-121957 Diks Annalena 1999 BV RW Wesel NRW W 1 3 5 4
4 01-114934 Seibert Lena 1998 BC Hohenlimburg NRW W 2 8 5 7
5 07-034304 Kick Paula 1999 TV Refrath NRW W 3 4 9 7
6 11-007822 Schwarz Lea 1999 SV Fischbach RHP M 5 5 5 10
7 16-006882 Hofmann Annika 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 4 7 17 11
8 04-067158 Molitor Alicia 1999 BV Gifhorn NIS N 7 6 9 13
9 06-151394 Li Yvonne 1998 SCU Lüdinghausen 08 NRW W 17 17 1 18

10 18-001928 Mund Charlotte 1999 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 9 9 21 18
11 01-115862 Petrikowski Judith 1998 BV RW Wesel NRW W 17 17 2 19
12 08-011435 Leber Henriette 1999 SG Empor Brandenburger TorBBB N 12 10 9 19
13 07-035267 Deschle Michelle 1999 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 10 17 9 19
14 05-034457 Löwenstein Jennifer 1999 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 11 14 9 20
15 02-038688 Nguyen Giao-Tien 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 5 22
16 10-010888 Konder Annika 1998 BC Remagen RHL M 8 14 17 22
17 03-019047 Oldhaver Manja 1999 TSV Schwarzenbek SLH N 14 17 9 23
17 04-070602 Moses Hanna 1999 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 14 17 9 23
19 07-035210 Weigert Monika 2000 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO 6 17 21 23
20 05-037018 Fastenau Anke 1999 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 17 9 26
21 17-019030 Kuse Maria 2001 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 17 11 21 28
22 01-13432 Hoffschulz Corinna 2000 SSV Lützenkirchen NRW W 14 14 21 28
23 01-121734 Holenz Katja 1998 1. BC Beuel NRW W 17 12 21 29
24 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO 17 14 21 31
25 13-011088 Hippchen Ann-Kathrin 1999 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 14 17 21 31
26 02-040432 Shi Kayleen 1999 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 17 34
26 16-006327 Räder Judith 1998 TSV Niederwürschnitz SAC SO 17 17 17 34
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